NetDCU10
Single Board Computer with Samsung ARM9-CPU
• Samsung S3C2440-400 (400MHz)
• 64MB Flash, 64MB SDRAM
• LCD-interface to STN-, CSTN- and
TFT-LCD’s up to SVGA-resolution
• Low Power Design (<1W at operation)
• 3x RS232

Connector assignment
Technical data
Order notation Order key
Power supply: +5VDC / ±5%
Power consumption: < 200mA (ohne Display, VEE aus)
Contrastvoltage (VEE): ±5V ... ±28V
Touch-Screen: 4 wire, analog resistive touchpanel
Keyboard: Matrix-keyboard 8 x 12
Digital I/O: max. 21 I/O-port lines
alternative matrix-keyboard
8 bit FS-BUS (extension bus)
1x SD-Card-Slot
Audio Codec I2S
Interfaces: 3x RS232 (1x mit RTS/CTS, 1x RS232/RS485)
2x USB1.1 (1x Host/Device)
1x Ethernet 10/100 MBit
2x CAN2.0
1x I2C, 1x SPI
LCD-interface: STN: up to 640 x 480 pixel, single/dual scan
16 shades of grey
CSTN: up to 640 x 480 pixel, single/dual scan
16/256 colours of 65536
TFT: up to 800 x 600 pixel
256/65536 colours
RAM: 64 MByte SDRAM   Opt. 128 MByte
Program memory: 64 MByte Flash
Processor: Samsung S3C2440 (400MHz)
Temperature range: 0°C ... 70°C   Opt. -25°C ... 85°C
Dimension: 100mm x 80mm x 11mm (l x b x h)
Weight: ca. 60 gr
NetDCU10-ANC2K-WCE
64MB SDRAM, 64MB Flash, Audio, Ethernet, 2xCAN2.0,  VEE, Windows CE 6.0
NetDCU10-ANC2K-LIN
64MB SDRAM, 64MB Flash, Audio, Ethernet, 2xCAN2.0, Embedded Linux
NetDCU10-SKIT-WCE
Starter-kit with NetDCU10-ANC2K-WCE,  carrier-board, cables, 512MB SD-Card,
512MB USB-Stick,  multi-card-reader, SDK, documentation
NetDCU10-SKIT-LIN
Starter-kit with NetDCU10-ANC2K-LIN,  carrier-board, cables, 512MB SD-Card,
512MB USB-Stick,  multi-card-reader, SDK, documentation
NetDCU-WS
Quick-start-workschop for NetDCUx und Windows Embedded CE
NetDCU10-128D32FANC2K-WCE
-teN
01UCD
NTSonoM NTSroloC TFT
tib4 tib8 elgniS tib21 tib81
0R 0R
1R 1R
2R 0R 2R
3R 1R 3R
4R 2R 4R
5R 3R 5R
0G )1DL(5D 5D 0G
1G )0DL(4D 4D 1G
2G 0G 2G
3G 1G 3G
4G 2G 4G
5G 3G 5G
0B 3D )3DU(3D 3D 0B
1B 2D )2DU(2D 2D 1B
2B 1D )1DU(1D 1D 0B 2B
3B 0D )0DU(0D 0D 1B 3B
4B )3DL(7D 7D 2B 4B
5B )2DL(6D 6D 3B 5B
PLC 2LC 2LC PC KLCD KLCD
PIL 1LC 1LC DAOL CNYSH CNYSH
PRF MLF MLF MRF CNYSV CNYSV
M M M M ED ED
NED FFOPSIDn FFOPSIDn PSIDn --- ---
rewoP1J 232SR2J DCL3J lellaraP4J O/IdraobyeK5J BSU/cedoC/hcuoT7J
1 )nI(LFCV 1 .nrehtEDxR- 1 DNG 81 KEEV 1 0BD 1 )QRIn(8OIPG 81 )1C(6PI 1 LTUOENIL 81 -Y-HCUOT